Company Name
Calfrac Well Services
Pine Cliff Energy
Journey Energy
Perpetual Energy
Whitecap Resources

Razor Energy

lkkuma Resources/Pieradae
Trident Exploration Corp

Western Energy Services

Price Change 10
Years % b)
-99.42%
-42.18%
-72.99%
-98.55%
-30.09%
-100.00%

-95.91%
-100.00%
-99.69%



